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Wohnung 2.3.1   |   Typ Klassik
2-Zimmer-Wohnung, 2. Obergeschoss

Wohnen
Schlafen
Flur 1
Flur 2
Küche
Bad
Gast-WC
Abstellräume
Balkon (50 %)

Gesamtsumme

 19,2 m²
 12,7 m²
 3,9 m²
 1,2 m²
 6,6 m²
 4,1 m²
 1,5 m²
 1,4 m²
 6,2 m²  |  12,3 m² (100 %)

 56,8 m²


